MERCURY [250<B [3.0L EFI]) ¥ DRIVE SHAFT HOUSIMNG AND EXHALIST TUBE b
Serial Mbr Range: 0G330600 THRU 0T800339 [LSA)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 16 AEESE3| STUD [M12%1.75% 52 4
3 10 40091 35| SCREW [M12 X 35) 1
4 25 2833123 1|GROMMET 1
5 12 40023 21 '"WASHER 4
A 11 4013812 |NUT 4
7 19 B4645| PLUG 1
a2 10 215431 |SCREW [M14 % 2 178) 2
9 88238410 GROUND WIRE 1
10 12 215432 "WASHER 2
11 840361 |MOUNT 2
12 12 825190/ SHER 4
13 838238410| CABLE 1
14 10 41508 | SCREW [1/4-20 % .375) 1
15 11 15434 | MUT 2
16 A18644 2|CLAMP 2
17 10 840362 40| SCREW 4
18 12 247541 "B SHER 4
19 13 72521 |LOCKWASHER 1
20 218645F 1|COVER 2 [BLALCK)
21 10 B3079|SCREW [5/8 M) 2
22 832932 1|SEAL 1
23 3331164 7 |EXHAUST TUBE 1
- M5S| STRAIMER 1
24 10 818934 35| SCREW (M3 x 35) G
25 32 832941 1|'WATER TUBE 1
26 832940| SEAL 1
27 2932939 1|CLAMP 1




